2013 Alaska Migratory Bird Calendar
POSTER AND LITERATURE CONTEST ENTRY FORM
Due February 10, 2012

Please type or CLEARLY print all information requested below. Tape the completed form to
the back of your entry.

Circle Grade: This entry is for: (circle one)
(K12 (345) (678 (91011 12 Poster Literature
Student: Birthday:

Last Name First Name Month Day Year
Home Address: Village/Town: Zip:
Home Phone: Parent Daytime:
School Name: Home School? Yes No
School Address: Village/Town: Zip:
Teacher:

Last Name First Name School Phone

Teacher e-mail address:

Three Signatures Below Required:

I hereby certify that this is my (my student’s) ORIGINAL WORK and is not a copy of published art
(including previous calendars) or literature, or other materials protected by copyright laws. | understand
that the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service and other calendar sponsors are not responsible for loss or damage
to my art or literature. If entry is a state-wide winner, it will be published in the 2013 calendar. State-wide
Grand Prize winners will be asked to supply a school photo to be published in the calendar.

Student Signature: Date:

Teacher Signature: Date:

Parent Signature:

I grant the right to the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service and its calendar partners to utilize my child’s photo,
art, or literature for reproduction or promotional purposes in publications, displays or on the internet. If
used on the internet, | understand that the images may be downloaded by any computer user. Therefore, |
agree to hold harmless from any claims the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, U.S. Department of the Interior
or its employees.

Parent Signature: Date:

Entries must be post marked by February 10, 2012 and addressed to your receiving site — listed
on page 2. Entries will be returned to each teacher immediately after local and state-wide
judging takes place in March and April (state-wide art and literature winners are returned
after the calendar is printed the following October).



Participating U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Offices

Alaska Maritime National Wildlife Refuge

95 Sterling Highway, Suite 1
Homer, Alaska 99603

(907) 226-4617
maritime@fws.gov

Attn: Lisa Matlock

Alaska Peninsula and Becharof National
Wildlife Refuges

P.O. Box 277

King Salmon, Alaska 99613

(907) 246-3339

becharof@fws.gov

Attn: Julia Pinnex

Arctic National Wildlife Refuge
101 12th Avenue, Room 236
Fairbanks, AK 99701

(800) 362-4546 or (907) 455-1834
arctic@fws.gov

Attn: Joanne Bryant

Innoko National Wildlife Refuge
P.O. Box 69

McGrath, Alaska 99627

(907) 524-3251
innoko@fws.gov

Attn: Clara A. Demientieff

Izembek National Wildlife Refuge
Box 127

Cold Bay, Alaska 99571

(907) 532-2445
izembek@fws.gov

Attn: Catherine Bland

Kanuti National Wildlife Refuge
101 12" Avenue, Room 262
Fairbanks, Alaska 99701

(907) 456-0329
Kristin_Reakoff@fws.gov

Attn: Kristin Reakoff

Koyukuk and Nowitna National Wildlife
Refuges

P.O. Box 287

Galena, Alaska 99741

(800) 656-1231 or (907) 656-1231
koyukuk@fws.gov

Attn: Karin Bodony

North Slope Area

Fairbanks Fish and Wildlife Field Office
101 12th Avenue, Room 110

Fairbanks, AK 99701

(907) 456-0203
Neesha_stellrecht@fws.gov

Attn: Neesha Stellrecht

Selawik National Wildlife Refuge
P.O. Box 270

Kotzebue, Alaska 99752

(800) 492-8848 or (907) 442-3799
Brittany_Sweeney@fws.gov

Attn: Brittany Sweeney

Togiak National Wildlife Refuge
P.O. Box 270

Dillingham, Alaska 99576

(800) 817-2538 or (907).842.1063
terry_fuller@fws.gov

Attn: Terry Fuller

Yukon Delta National Wildlife Refuge
Box 346

Bethel, Alaska 99559

(800) 621-5804 or (907) 543-1014
yukondelta@fws.gov

Attn: Brian McCaffery


mailto:kanuti@fws.gov

